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Observations were drawn from Christmas Creek {station 505049}

This Automatic Weather Station is privately owned but maintained to Bureau of Meteorology standards.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13NE1237.328ENE1333.208:3748ENE0.438.623.9Mo1
11ESE739.122ENE834.308:2635ENE039.823.7Tu2
9W540.626NNE735.508:4241NE041.821.3We3

20WNW742.06SSE1835.020:2148NW042.726.8Th4
4S1240.020S1637.015:5137WSW042.227.0Fr5

11S939.615SSE937.707:1235SSE041.531.0Sa6
13NE1041.220ESE1635.112:3835ENE042.625.2Su7
11N843.230NE1239.010:5950NE043.528.8Mo8
15NNW941.819SE1238.715:4852ENE043.229.4Tu9
30N1142.47ENE1837.820:1870NW043.329.5We10
9NW1939.828NNW3633.605:2757NE041.828.6Th11

11N1940.315NNE3433.218:2265SSW040.827.5Fr12
15ENE2338.622ENE3932.018:4459SW039.226.4Sa13
11WSW2436.320ESE3731.507:0137ESE0.238.925.0Su14
17NE2636.09ENE2635.916:4259NNW026.5Mo15
7W2737.613ESE5329.738.2Tu16

17ENE2037.66NE4731.812:1344NE1.439.526.0We17
28NE1340.06NE3533.212:5546ENE041.226.6Th18
11NNW1242.917SW3434.617:3659E043.628.1Fr19
17SW1142.331SSE2635.01.429.6Sa20
9ENE1839.919ESE4234.116:4048SE42.5Su21

15NE1639.624SE1932.707:1037SE0.841.225.4Mo22
22ESE1440.326ESE1534.710:2550E041.528.9Tu23
20NE3334.111ESE3434.514:4244NNE038.924.4We24
7E740.817ESE2433.911:2839NE2.242.025.4Th25
9NNW742.79SE1135.6024.3Fr26
7SW842.622SSE1136.2Sa27

7WNW2136.2Su28
20N1441.526NNE5032.1Mo29
7SSE2136.517SE5127.6Tu30

15SSW1138.222SE2230.8We31
Statistics for December 2025

131439.8182534.341.226.6Mean
4S534.16#727.638.221.3Lowest

30N3343.231SSE5339.070NW2.243.631.0Highest
6.4Total
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